Home
Britannia
Pathfinders
Two Litres
Denims
Fettlers
British Rail
Filton Wanderers

| Score | | Score
180 v 136
228 v 199
198 v 171
226 v 252
167 v 215
283 v 267
173 v 211

Premier Division results 2024/25 season

Results - week comm Mon 16th Sept 2024

Away

Greystoke Sports

Sinners
Laings
Traders
SCA
Horfield OB
Pirates

Venue

Patchway Labour Club

Filton & District Social Club
BAWA Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Civil Service Social Club
Almondsbury Creative Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win

Home | Score | | Score

Pirates
Horfield OB
SCA
Traders
Laings
Sinners

Greystoke Sports

202
273
178
210
344
186
204
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Results - week comm Mon 23rd Sept 2024

197
194
229
216
267
175
258

Away
British Rail

Fettlers
Denims
Two Litres
Pathfinders
Britannia

Filton Wanderers

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Patchway Labour Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
Manor Farm Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Hambrook Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win




Results - week comm Mon 30th Sept 2024

Home
Britannia
Pathfinders
Two Litres
Denims
Fettlers
British Rail
Sinners

| Score | | Score
199 v 136
175 v 218
245 v 177
284 v 259
183 v 246
230 v 251
204 v 187

Away
Laings
Traders
SCA
Horfield OB
Pirates

Filton Wanderers
Greystoke Sports

Venue

Patchway Labour Club

Filton & District Social Club
BAWA Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Civil Service Social Club

Hambrook Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win

Pirates
Horfield OB
SCA
Traders
Laings

Greystoke Sports

171
228
242
220
265
320
249
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142
223
237
192
187
286
233

Away
Fettlers

Denims
Two Litres
Pathfinders

Britannia

Sinners

British Rail

Results - week comm Mon 14th Oct 2024

Home | Score | | Score

Filton Wanderers

Venue
Almondsbury Creative Club
Filton & District Social Club

Patchway Labour Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
Manor Farm Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 21st Oct 2024

Home
Britannia
Pathfinders
Two Litres
Denims
Fettlers
Laings
Sinners

| Score | | Score
186 v 200
203 |v 186
210 v 184
270 v 193
199 v 172
268 v 297
203 v 234

Away
SCA

Horfield OB
Pirates

Filton Wanderers

British Rail

Greystoke Sports

Traders

Venue

Patchway Labour Club

Filton & District Social Club
BAWA Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Civil Service Social Club

Hambrook Club

Result
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 28th Oct 2024

Home | Score | | Score

British Rail

Filton Wanderers

Pirates
Horfield OB
SCA
Traders

Greystoke Sports

252
224
220
285
226
209
240

€ €« €« €« € < <

297
209
190
244
173
170
231

Away
Denims

Two Litres
Pathfinders
Britannia
Sinners
Laings
Fettlers

Venue
Civil Service Social Club
Almondsbury Creative Club
Filton & District Social Club
Patchway Labour Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
Manor Farm Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 4th Nov 2024

Home | Score | | Score Away Venue Result

Britannia 215 v 170 Pirates Patchway Labour Club Home Win

Pathfinders 212 v 180 Filton Wanderers Filton & District Social Club Home Win

Two Litres 222 v 176 British Rail BAWA Social Club Home Win

Denims 276 v 202 Fettlers Little Stoke Social Club Home Win

Traders 241 v 161 Greystoke Sports Manor Farm Social Club Home Win

Laings 322 v 355 SCA Civil Service Social Club Away Win

| Sinners 248 v 238 Horfield OB Hambrook Club Home Win |
Results - week comm Mon 11th Nov 2024
Home | Score | Score Away Venue Result

Fettlers 217 v 181 Two Litres Filton & District Social Club Home Win
British Rail 242 v 286 Pathfinders Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Filton Wanderers 209 v 212 Britannia Almondsbury Creative Club Away Win
Pirates 210 v 159 Sinners Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Horfield OB 259 v 191 Laings Patchway Labour Club Home Win
SCA 229 v 198 Traders Southmead Comm Assoc Home Win
Greystoke Sports 257 v 303 Denims Filton & District Social Club Away Win




Results - week comm Mon 25th Nov 2024

Home | Score | | Score Away Venue Result
Britannia 198 v 166 British Rail Patchway Labour Club Home Win
Pathfinders 195 v 185 Fettlers Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Two Litres 246 v 234 Denims BAWA Social Club Home Win
SCA 206 v 183 Greystoke Sports Southmead Comm Assoc Home Win
Traders 206 v 219 Horfield OB Manor Farm Social Club Away Win
Laings 307 v 332 Pirates Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Sinners C v C Filton Wanderers Hambrook Club Inclement weather |

Fixtures - week comm Mon 2nd Dec 2024
Home | S | Score Away Venue Result

core
Denims 258 v 222 Pathfinders Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
Fettlers 190 v 224 Britannia Filton & District Social Club Away Win
British Rail 267 v 293 Sinners Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Filton Wanderers 201 v 154 Laings Almondsbury Creative Club Home Win
Pirates 216 v 224 Traders Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Horfield OB 260 v 222 SCA Patchway Labour Club Home Win
Greystoke Sports 245 v 256 Two Litres Filton & District Social Club Away Win




Home
Britannia
Pathfinders
Horfield OB
SCA
Traders
Laings
Sinners

| Score | | Score
218 173
170 172
254 223
192 198
211 188
329 317
194 182

Fixtures - week comm Mon 9th Dec 2024

Greystoke Sports

Filton Wanderers

Away
Denims
Two Litres

Pirates

British Rail
Fettlers

Venue
Patchway Labour Club
Filton & District Social Club
Patchway Labour Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
Manor Farm Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Hambrook Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win

Home | Score | | Score

Two Litres
Denims
Fettlers

British Rail

Filton Wanderers
Pirates
Greystoke Sports

182
272
208
269
202
183
208
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Fixtures - week comm Mon 16th Dec 2024

209
253
168
303
181
228
266

Away

Britannia
Sinners
Laings
Traders
SCA
Horfield OB
Pathfinders

Venue
BAWA Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Civil Service Social Club
Almondsbury Creative Club
Filton & District Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win




Fixtures - week comm Mon 6th Jan 2025

Home | Score | | Score Away Venue Result
Britannia 191 v 185 Pathfinders Patchway Labour Club Home Win
Pirates 220 v 186 Greystoke Sports Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Horfield OB 248 v 205 Filton Wanderers Patchway Labour Club Home Win
SCA 186 v 196 British Rail Southmead Comm Assoc Away Win
Traders 219 v 176 Fettlers Manor Farm Social Club Home Win
Laings 329 v 356 Denims Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Sinners 187 v 190 Two Litres Hambrook Club Away Win

Results (Rearranged Fixture) - week comm Mon 24th Jan 2025

Home Score Score Away Venue Result
SCA 193 v 164 Filton Wanderers Southmead Comm Assoc Home Win



Home
Pirates
Horfield OB
SCA
Traders
Laings
Sinners
Greystoke Sports

| Score | | Score
210 v 182
251 v 230
192 v 166
220 v 214
287 v 362
239 v 220
277 v 261

Away
Filton Wanderers

British Rail
Fettlers
Denims

Two Litres

Pathfinders

Britannia

Results - week comm Mon 27th Jan 2025

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Patchway Labour Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
Manor Farm Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Hambrook Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 3rd Feb 2025

Home | S |

Britannia
Pathfinders
Two Litres

Denims
Fettlers
British Rail
Filton Wanderers

core
203
193
203
279
169
253
203

Vv

€ « <€ € <€ <

Score
192
141
222
201
211
287
190

Away
Sinners

Laings
Traders
SCA
Horfield OB
Pirates
Greystoke Sports

Venue

Patchway Labour Club

Filton & District Social Club
BAWA Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Civil Service Social Club
Almondsbury Creative Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 10th Feb 2025

Home | Score | | Score Away Venue Result
Filton Wanderers 181 v 177 British Rail Almondsbury Creative Club Home Win
Pirates 244 v 183 Fettlers Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Horfield OB 241 v 266 Denims Patchway Labour Club Away Win
SCA 198 v 186 Two Litres Southmead Comm Assoc Home Win
Traders 231 v 158 Pathfinders Manor Farm Social Club Home Win
Laings 307 v 306 Britannia Civil Service Social Club Home Win

| Greystoke Sports 220 v 249 Sinners Filton & District Social Club Away Win |
Results - week comm Mon 17th Feb 2025

Home | Score | Score Away Venue Result
Britannia 211 v 257 Traders Patchway Labour Club Away Win
Pathfinders 197 v 179 SCA Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Two Litres 195 v 223 Horfield OB BAWA Social Club Away Win
Denims 230 v 210 Pirates Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
Fettlers 178 v 204 Filton Wanderers Filton & District Social Club Away Win
British Rail 273 v 283 Greystoke Sports Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Sinners 222 v 202 Laings Hambrook Club Home Win




Home
British Rail

Pirates
Horfield OB
SCA
Traders

Filton Wanderers

Greystoke Sports

Results - week comm Mon 24th Feb 2025

| Score | | Score Away
300 v 256 Fettlers
185 v 237 Denims
241 v 193 Two Litres
247 v 253 Pathfinders
223 v 164 Britannia
232 v 182 Sinners
241 v 224 Laings

Venue
Civil Service Social Club
Almondsbury Creative Club
Filton & District Social Club
Patchway Labour Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
Manor Farm Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win

Home | S |

Britannia
Pathfinders
Two Litres
Denims
Fettlers
Laings
Sinners

core
224
174
220
246
222
327
229
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Score
238
229
153
188
179
366
223

Results - week comm Mon 3rd March 2025

Away
Horfield OB

Pirates
Filton Wanderers
British Rail
Greystoke Sports
Traders
SCA

Venue
Patchway Labour Club
Filton & District Social Club
BAWA Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Hambrook Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win




Home
Fettlers
British Rail

Pirates
Horfield OB
SCA

Filton Wanderers

Greystoke Sports

| Score | | Score
129 v 194
239 v 273
209 v 219
190 v 206
232 v 207
204 v 144
229 v 289

Results - week comm Mon 10th March 2025

Away
Denims
Two Litres
Pathfinders
Britannia
Sinners
Laings
Traders

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Almondsbury Creative Club
Filton & District Social Club
Patchway Labour Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win

Home | S |

Britannia
Pathfinders
Two Litres
Denims
Traders
Laings
Sinners

core
197
208
228
223
258
336
189
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Score
162
205
195
185
188
326
198

Results - week comm Mon 17th March 2025

Filton Wanderers

Greystoke Sports

Away

British Rail
Fettlers

SCA
Horfield OB
Pirates

Venue
Patchway Labour Club
Filton & District Social Club
BAWA Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Manor Farm Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Hambrook Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win




